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Mobile, high performance model for open-plan offices. Multi-function operating button, reversing button and
integrated button lock. Auto-reverse in the event of a paper jam. Folding safety element with contact protection and
integrated service flap. Automatic oiler for cutting unit (particle cut version only). Separate CD cutting unit (security
level 3) and metal detection, depending on security level. Economic energy management (EMCS). Filling level
display through inspection window. Large collection volume. With removable, reusable waste bag. Special CD
waste container for correctly sorted separation of the shredded material (optional). Made in Germany.

Product type description SECURIO P36 3,9mm SECURIO P36 5,8mm
Order number 1850111 1851111

EAN Code 4026631032254 4026631032285
Shredder material M= 02 e = GE) e
Cutting type strip cut strip cut
Security level 2 2

Cutting width 3.9 mm 5.8 mm

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 37 - 39 sheet 47 - 49 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 31 - 33 sheet 39 - 41 sheet
Intake width 330 mm 330 mm
Container volume 1451 145 |

Cutting speed 90 mm/s 90 mm/s

Noise level (idle operation) 60 dB

eclass 5.1 24320704 24320704
Power consumption of the motor 1600 W 1600 W

Voltage 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz

Warranty period (months)

Depth 550 mm 550 mm

Width 580 mm 580 mm

Height 936 mm 936 mm

Weight 64 kg 64 kg

Certificates and approvals
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Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)
Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Certificates and approvals

SECURIO P36 4,5x30mm
1853111
4026631032360
ek 8@
particle cut

3

4.5 mm

30,00 mm

29 - 31 sheet
25 - 27 sheet
330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

24320704
1600 W
230V

50 Hz

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
68 kg

SECURIO P36 1,9x15mm
1852111
4026631032292
&
particle cut

4

1.9 mm

15 mm

18 - 20 sheet

15 - 17 sheet
330 mm

145

100 mm/s

24320704
1600 W
230V

50 Hz

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
68 kg

HSM’
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Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)

Intake width
Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

Certificates and approvals

SECURIO P36 1x5mm
1854111
4026631030816
kil

particle cut

HS Level 6

1 mm

5,00 mm

9 sheet

7 sheet

330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320703

1600 W

230V

50 Hz

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
68 kg
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SECURIO P36 0,78x11 mm

1855111
4026631031745
il
particle cut
5

0.78 mm
11,00 mm
11-12 sheet
10-11 sheet
330 mm
145 |

100 mm/s
60 dB
24320704
1600 W
230V

50 Hz

550 mm

580 mm

936 mm

68 kg

GS test mark
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Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)
Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Certificates and approvals

SECURIO P36 4,5x30 + CD
1853111C
4026631030380
S @[
particle cut

3

4.5 mm

30,00 mm

29 - 31 sheet
25 - 27 sheet
330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320704

1600 W

230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm

580 mm

936 mm

74 kg
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SECURIO P36 4,5x30 mm OMDD

1853111M
4026631031783
ek 8@
particle cut

3

4.5 mm
30,00 mm
29 - 31 sheet
25 - 27 sheet
330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320704
1600 W
230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm

580 mm

936 mm

74 kg

HSM’



Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)
Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Certificates and approvals

SECURIO P36 1,9x15 + CD
1852111C
4026631030373
(R = 5D e]
particle cut

4

1.9 mm

15,00 mm

18 - 20 sheet

15 - 17 sheet
330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320704

1600 W

230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm

580 mm

936 mm

74 kg
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SECURIO P36 1,9x15 mm OMDD

1852111M
4026631031790
ek 8@
particle cut

4

1.9 mm
15,00 mm

18 - 20 sheet
15 - 17 sheet
330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320704
1600 W
230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm

580 mm

936 mm

74 kg

HSM’



Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)
Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Certificates and approvals

SECURIO P36 1x5 + CD
1854111C
4026631030397
(NS (@]
particle cut

HS Level 6

1 mm

5,00 mm

9 sheet

7 sheet

330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320704

1600 W

230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm

580 mm

936 mm

74 kg

GS test mark

. OFFICE TECHNOLOGY |

SECURIO P36 0,78x11 mm CD

1855111C
4026631031752
(N2 8D [e]
particle cut

5

0.78 mm

11,00 mm

11-12 sheet
9-10 sheet

330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320704

1600 W

230V

50 Hz

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
74 kg

HSM’



Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)
Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Certificates and approvals

SECURIO P36 0,78x11mm metal detection
1855111D
4026631031769
il

particle cut

5

0.78 mm

11,00 mm
11-12 sheet
10-11 sheet
330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320704

1600 W

230V

50 Hz

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
68 kg

1855111E
4026631031776
(P 8@ [e]
particle cut

5

0.78 mm

11,00 mm

11-12 sheet
10-11 sheet
330 mm

145 |

100 mm/s

60 dB
24320704

1600 W

230V

50 Hz

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
74 kg
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SECURIO P36 0,78x11 mm CD + metal detection

HSM’
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Product type description SECURIO P36 0,78x11 mm OMDD  SECURIO P36 0,78x11 mm OMDD + metal detection
Order number 1855111M 1855111N

EAN Code 4026631031806 4026631031714
Shredder material 2= 008 M = 02
Cutting type particle cut particle cut
Security level 5 5

Cutting width 0.78 mm 0.78 mm
Particle length 11,00 mm 11,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 11-12 sheet 11-12 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 10-11 sheet 10-11 sheet
Intake width 330 mm 330 mm
Container volume 145 | 145 |

Cutting speed 100 mm/s 100 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation) 60 dB 60 dB

eclass 5.1 24320704 24320704
Power consumption of the motor 1600 W 1600 W

Voltage 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz

Warranty period (months)

Depth 550 mm 580 mm
Width 580 mm 550 mm
Height 936 mm 936 mm
Weight 74 kg 74 kg
Certificates and approvals GS test mark

HSM’



Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)
Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Certificates and approvals

SECURIO P36 1x5 + METAL

1854111D

4026631030403

il

particle cut
HS Level 6
1 mm
5,00 mm

9 sheet

7 sheet
330 mm
145 |

100 mm/s
60 dB
24320704
1600 W
230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
74 kg

GS test mark
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SECURIO P36 1x5 CD+METAL

1854111E

4026631030410

A
|H 5 |2

— Sl e Il

particle cut
HS Level 6
1 mm

5,00 mm

9 sheet

7 sheet
330 mm
145 |

100 mm/s
60 dB
24320704

230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm

580 mm

936 mm

74 kg

GS test mark

HSM’



Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)
Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Certificates and approvals

SECURIO P36 1x5 mm OMDD

1854111M

4026631031813

=g
particle cut
HS Level 6
1 mm

5,00 mm

9 sheet

7 sheet
330 mm
145 |

100 mm/s
60 dB
24320704
1600 W
230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
74 kg

GS test mark
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SECURIO P36 1x5 mm OMDD + metal detection

1854111N

4026631031721

=g
particle cut
HS Level 6
1 mm

5,00 mm

9 sheet

7 sheet
330 mm
145 |

100 mm/s
60 dB
24320704
1600 W
230V

50 Hz

24

550 mm
580 mm
936 mm
74 kg

GS test mark
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